
2024 Pricing

YELLOW CREW BLUE CREW

75 Min

90 Min

$16.95-$19.95

$18.70-$22.00

30 Min

45 Min

1 hour

$11.00 -$12.95

$12.70-$14.95

$14.40-$16.95

CLASS PRICES ANNUAL REGISTRATION

$45

$33

$22

$11

1st Family Member

2nd Family Member

3rd Family Member

4th+ Family Member

(Must be immediate Family)

*Aerials not included in pricing. Available Soon. !



 ORANGE CREW GREEN CREW

ALL
STUDENTS

Take as many
classes as 

you want for a
set price!


