2024 Pricing

CLAS	S PRICES	ANNUAL REGISTR	ATION	
30 Min	\$11.00 -\$12.95	1st Family Member	\$45	
45 Min	\$12.70-\$14.95	2nd Family Membe	er \$33	
1 hour	\$14.40-\$16.95	3rd Family Membe	er \$22	
75 Min	\$16.95-\$19.95	4th+ Family Memb	oer \$11	
90 Min	\$18.70-\$22.00	(Must be immediate	Family)	
*Aerials not included in pricing. Available Soon. !				
YELL	OW CREW	BLUE CRE	W	
MUSICAL THEATRE PACKAGE		MUSICAL THEATRE PACKAGE		
\$30 /wk	INCLUDES: 3x Classes • Musical Theatre • Group Singing • Drama INCLUDES: 3x Classes • Musical Theatre • Group Singing • Drama		l Theatre	
THURSDAY 3x CLASS COMBO		THURSDAY 3x CLASS COMBO		
\$35 /wk	INCLUDES: 3x Classes • Ballet • Tap • Jazz	\$35,wk INCLUDES • Ballet • Tap • Jazz	• Tap	
ME	GA PACKAGE	MEGA PACKAGE		
\$59:9 Most Popul	• Any 7 yellow zone classes AR of your choice	Any 7 to Solution MOST POPULAR		
Specialised Aerial & ASDC classes not included. Saturday Combo Class is counted as 2 classes. Per week, No Eurther Discounts Apply		Specialised Aerial & ASDC classes not included. Saturday Combo Class is counted as 2 classes. Per week, No Further Discounts Apply		

Per week. No Further Discounts Apply. Register into the individual classes & inform Jdance to manually alter the account.

Per week. No Further Discounts Apply. **Register into the individual classes & inform** Jdance to manually alter the account.



Please speak to Miss Jenny if you wish to take some

classes in a different level. She will assess the injury risks & maturity!



set price!